FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

PO BOX 1129/ 815 S OAK ST

Pearsall, TX 78061
830-334-4163

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS

2025 CITY OF PEARSALL--WATER CONSUMPTION

MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTALS

GALLONS

523
524
528
528
541
556
587

House Bill 3693 Report (80R)

Annual Metered Utility Consumption
Frio CAD does not purchase natural gas.

AMOUNT

$199.76
$199.76
$204.42
$252.40
$262.18
$199.76
$344.32

2025 APG & E--ELECTRICITY

KWH

2230
2249
2488
1897
1997
1997
2757

AMOUNT

$366.55
$519.58
$505.90
$409.23
$345.78
$271.19
$424.21



