FRIO COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT PO BOX 1129/815 S OAK ST Pearsall, TX 78061 830-334-4163

ANNUAL METER UTILITY CONSUMPTION

FRIO CAD DOES NOT PURCHASE NATURAL GAS

2025 CITY OF PEARSALL--WATER CONSUMPTION

2025 APG & E--ELECTRICITY

MONTH	GALLONS	AMOUNT	кwн	AMOUNT
January	523	\$199.76	2230	\$366.55
February	524	\$199.76	2249	\$519.58
March	528	\$204.42	2488	\$505.90
April	528	\$252.40	1897	\$409.23
May	541	\$262.18	1997	\$345.78
June	556	\$199.76	1997	\$271.19
July	587	\$344.32	2757	\$424.21
August				
September				

October

November

December

TOTALS

House Bill 3693 Report (80R) **Annual Metered Utility Consumption** Frio CAD does not purchase natural gas.